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MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

and alterations to the Academic
Center, provided that the approval
of expenditures pursuant to this
appropriation shall be authorized
and disbursed only upon and after
receipt and approval of a study of
legal education by the Maryland
Council for Higher Education due

tc the House Appropriations Commit—
tee, the Senate Budget and Taxation
Committee, the Department of State
Planning and the Department of
General Services on_or before
January 1, 1577. In the event

that such a report is not submitted
as herein provided, this bond
authorization shall be
Cancelledeecceascsconscoccacscas 90,000

Acquisition of land subject to

the written approval of the

location by the Department of

State Planningecececccccccscces 300,000

Total — University of BaltimoOr€eececececee
Total — State CollegeSec.ccccsesccocccoccs
St. Mary's College of Maryland

{St. Mary's County):

Installation of a new Fire
Rlarm SYSteMeeccecsccscsnccccccnsoncscccansscse

Maryland School for the Deaf
Frederick Campus
(Frederick County):

Construction of a Maintenance
Equipment and Storage Unit:

construction.c.eececencncecens 280,000
UtilitieSeeeeenccnscccscscncns 30,000
Site improvementS.cececeecccscacs 30,000

Total — Maryland School for

the Dedf.iccecscecasacsocscoscnncssncnnsss

Maryland Public Broadcasting
Commission (Baltimore County):

Design and preparation of detail—

ed plans and specifications for

an addition to the Maryland

Center — OWings MillS..ceeecececonscseccnes

2563

390,000

[[4,981,6001]
5,439,600

75,000

340,000

90,0007



